Components for water and wastewater treatment
TUBE DIFFUSER
Tuboflex® EPDM
Protecting the source of life
Tuboflex® EPDM
2
3geotierre.com
Protecting the source of life

flow rate
(Nm3/h x ml)
Thread
connection
Standard
(1’’ and
other up)
Max
temperature
Celsius/
Fahrenheit
Operating
procedure Application
TBA500-50D 60 3-12 7 3/4’’F 130°C/266°F continuous
intermittent Aeration tank
TBA500-100D 100 5-18 11 3/4’’F 130°C/266°F continuous
intermittent
Aeration tank,
Anaerobic
sludge digestion
TBA500-150D 150 7-25 15 3/4’’F 130°C/266°F continuous
intermittent
Anaerobic
sludge digestion
Data are based on clean water 20°C temperature, 1013mbar / 68°F, 101,3kpa. All data are approximate data!

Total
lenght
 [mm]
Tube
diameter
[mm]
Pipe
thickness
[mm]
Perforated
area
[m²]
Total
weight
[kg]
TBA500 500 550 63 4,7 0,095 0,85
TBA750 750 800 63 4,7 0,146 1,15
TBA1000 1000 1050 63 4,7 0,195 1,4
Tuboflex® EPDM
6
Diffuser and/or rubber sleeves must be stored
factory-packed in a dark, dry, ventilated and dust-